

R.E.O. Road Styammarod Pondit house to -
Kamla Tattbandh.

215131C

1999654(World Bank)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

215131C 414 191111 215131C

DIVISION

215131C 414 191111 215131C

S-3-DIVISION

2015-

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sri Ramesh Kumar

Gth on A/C bill.

31

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: →	Construction of				
Record from Recd Recd Sh	Record Sh				
period of Ke letters to Kurnool	Kurnool				
Under NDB Bore					
Agency: →	M/S	Remesh	Kumar Singh		
Agreement: →	14	M.B.D.	2514-20.		
Date of Commencement: →	09.8.2019				
Date of Completion: →	08.08.2020				
Record measurement at -	20.8.20.				
Item No. (1) Providing	Providing				
mm by Bored	--- EIT				
Circular Bored →	2 x 1 m by	= 2 Nos.			
micro bore →	1 x 1 m by	= 1 Nos.			
	Total = 3 Nos.				
Item No. (2) Providing	Providing				
W.B.M. IT	--- of EIT				
Up to date measurement					
B.T. →	$19 \times 30 \times \left(\frac{3.60 + 3.75}{2} \right)$				
	$\times 0.075 = 157.10 m^3$				
	$2 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 16.875$				
	$1 \times 10 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 2.8125$				
	$1 \times 10 \times \left(\frac{3.15 + 3.75}{2} \right)$				
	$\times 0.075 = 2.5875$				
Entire →	$1 \times 4 \times \left(\frac{2 + 5}{2} \right) \times 0.075 = 1.05$				
	$1 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 8.4375$				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of iron
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. (23/31) Paving R.C.C. in					
Sub-structure				4	EL
Qty. vide TMB, P-27					
Qty = 45.372 m ³					
② Rs. 4722.35/m ³ = Rs. 3,08,006 =					
Item No. (24/40) Supplying, fitting,					
placing up NYSD-bus Rein-					
forcement				4	EL
Qty. vide TMB, P-27					
Qty = 0.986 MT.					
② Rs. 71,680.03/MT = Rs. 70,677 =					
Item No. (25/41) Providing filling					
Sub-structure				4	EL
Qty. vide TMB, P-28,					
Qty = 24 m.					
② Rs. 36.50/m = Rs. 876 =					
Item No. (26/39) Providing R.C.C.					
Deck Slab				4	EL
Qty. vide TMB, P-28,					
Qty = 7.372 m ³					
② Rs. 7684.23/m ³ = Rs. 57,975 =					
Item No. 27					
Total = Rs. 1,14,04,749 =					
2.25% Beland = Rs. 3,36,440 =					
2.95					
Net total = Rs. 1,10,68,309 =					
Deduct prepaid bill = Rs. - 89,88,515 =					
Continuation					
Total = Rs. 20,79,794 =					

Scanned with CamScanner